COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

19-Jan-22

Hyundai loniq

VEHICLE NO.:

SHD6886E

Rear Bumper
Rear Bumper Reinforcement
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket RH/LH

Rear Bumper Centre Moulding Assy

Rear Bumper Lower Centre Moulding Assy
Rear Bumper Cover Clips

Rear Bumper Tow Cover

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Rear Bumper Mat

Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor
S/NETT TOTAL]

SPARE PARTS TOTAL|

Labour Charge
Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor
TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

Effective Date: 1 Nov 2020
|
INSURANCE: cHinaTaiPiNG Cf’ }P)

MVA_LIMTS

$459.40X |
$394.80 ".|X3VC
$276.2071.[xSvC
$451.25 / §
$155.00 X ¢
$2.20 $22.00 /ypC

1 $98.80 Y./

$138.10

$1,857.45
$371.49
$1,485.96

(v €
Cut

1 $50.00 X
1 $180.00 /|

$230.00

$1,715.96

3s5o
7 So
20

$400.00
$300.00
$120.00

$820.00

$2,535.96

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the
vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

'Tlﬂ.euow elthau to. fpu
3223526 9 |

)4///’22 { %é@ 74
/9//” plrpeint floto
fcfajs w}?

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
* To resurvey before/after spray painting
= To display damaged pari(s) during resurvey
* Parts prices are subject to confirmation
* Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis
® No illegal modification(s) is allowed
. §uppl_ementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
Is subject to final approval from Insurance Caapany

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature;
Date:




