COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Effective Date: 1 Nov 2020

DATE:

19-Jan-22

MODEL:

Hyundai loniq

VEHICLE NO .:

SHD6886E

INSURANCE: CHINA TAIPING (P)

MVA: LIM TS

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
	Rear Bumper	1		\$459.40	-
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	1		\$394.80 7. 1	Cinc
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket RH/LH	2	\$138.10	\$276.20 7.	KSVC
	Rear Bumper Centre Moulding Assy	1		\$451.25 / \$	cr
	Rear Bumper Lower Centre Moulding Assy	1		\$155.00 %	10
	Rear Bumper Cover Clips	10	\$2.20	\$22.00/1100	6
	Rear Bumper Tow Cover	1		\$98.80 XSU	IC
	SUB TOTAL			\$1,857.45	
	LESS 20%			\$371.49	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$1,485.96	
	Rear Bumper Mat	1		\$50.00 × 5	ive
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	1		\$180.00	cuf
	Treat Bamper Neverse Consor	'		7	
	S/NETT TOTAL			\$230.00	
	SPARE PARTS TOTAL			\$1,715.96	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating				350
	Spray Painting Charge				250
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$120.00	30
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$820.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$2,535.96	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Thevan @ Chhauto lom 87235769 19/1122 14600 19/19 birpaint photo 2 clays wp

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: